

Hillcrest Manor Homeowners Association



September 2023

BIG Community News (

Karla Roberts is starting a
Hillcrest Manor Social Club. She
is looking for neighbors who
would like to participate and
provide feedback on events and
structure of the club.

There will be a Kick Off meeting of the Social Club at Karla's house on Tuesday, September 26th at 6:30PM. The address is:

11177 Hammock Drive

Please reach out to Karla with your RSVP, interest and feedback. Karla can be reached at:

(404) 561-0675

or

karlaroberts@comcast.net

(1)

Hillcrest Manor Information



- -- Trash and Recycling bins Trash, garbage, or recycle containers must be placed behind a privacy fence or in an area so that they shall not be visible from the adjoining properties or from the street. The driveway, sidewalks, and lot shall not be used as a staging area between trash service days.
- -- Parking No vehicle shall be parked on any part of any lot, except on a paved driveway or in a garage. No personal vehicle maintenance is permitted in public view, i.e., cars, trucks, etc.



Hillcrest Manor & area News



-- The Official Hillcrest Manor HOA website is a great place to find the latest news and information. Please be sure to check it out at:

www.hillcrestmanorhoa.org

General information, contact information, Deed Restrictions, as well as the latest meeting dates and time are just some of the information you will find in this central location.

-- As always, a big "Thank You" from the Board to all our residents. We are here to support our common goal of keeping Hillcrest Manor a desirable and beautiful community to live in. Your support helps us meet these goals for all our residents.